
Name :
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Addition Worksheets
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915.75£
491.27£
178.35£+

644.95£
589.68£
150.36£+

532.31£
279.88£
480.68£+

837.76£
358.23£
850.21£+

656.98£
162.77£
931.23£+

353.32£
351.56£
244.59£+

686.57£
180.28£
757.42£+

739.37£
702.98£
357.27£+

624.23£
175.43£
910.38£+

322.49£
552.17£
848.97£+

332.39£
672.54£
805.36£+

631.68£
766.11£
247.65£+

970.81£
409.16£
911.91£+

255.22£
627.76£
251.78£+

202.86£
174.49£
582.29£+

939.43£
793.45£
194.39£+

447.68£
189.48£
704.11£+

589.26£
279.74£
272.38£+

907.18£
517.95£
776.76£+

978.71£
348.87£
642.62£+

http://www.math-aids.com/Addition/
http://www.math-aids.com/


Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

915.75£
491.27£
178.35£+

1,585.37£

644.95£
589.68£
150.36£+

1,384.99£

532.31£
279.88£
480.68£+

1,292.87£

837.76£
358.23£
850.21£+

2,046.20£

656.98£
162.77£
931.23£+

1,750.98£

353.32£
351.56£
244.59£+
949.47£

686.57£
180.28£
757.42£+

1,624.27£

739.37£
702.98£
357.27£+

1,799.62£

624.23£
175.43£
910.38£+

1,710.04£

322.49£
552.17£
848.97£+

1,723.63£

332.39£
672.54£
805.36£+

1,810.29£

631.68£
766.11£
247.65£+

1,645.44£

970.81£
409.16£
911.91£+

2,291.88£

255.22£
627.76£
251.78£+

1,134.76£

202.86£
174.49£
582.29£+
959.64£

939.43£
793.45£
194.39£+

1,927.27£

447.68£
189.48£
704.11£+

1,341.27£

589.26£
279.74£
272.38£+

1,141.38£

907.18£
517.95£
776.76£+

2,201.89£

978.71£
348.87£
642.62£+

1,970.20£
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